
Pos 

A 1400 

1 

A 1600 

1 

2 

3 

NC

A 2000 

DNF 

BC Gr.5 700 

1 

2 

E1 1150M 

1 

E1 1400 

1 

NC

E1 1600 

1 

E1 2000 

1 

2 

NC

E1 3000 

1 

GT Cup 

1 

HST2 1000 

1 

HST3 1600 

NC

N 1400 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

3 

NC 

NC

1 

2 

1 

1 

NC

1 

1 

2 

NC

1 

1 

1 

NC

Num. 

96 

92 

94 

95 

91 

90 

73 

72 

81 

88 

89 

87 

85 

117 

86 

83 

75 

58 

57 

Nome 

CARROZZA Giuseppe 

ROSA Felice 

PERILLO Francesco 

ESPOSITO Tommaso 

VOLINI Nunzio Giuseppe - M - 

URTI Francesco 

CUOMO Domenico 

FUSCO Silvestro - M - 

MANCARUSO Alfredo 

LACANNA Filippo 

TOMASELLI Domenico 

MAGLIANO Valerio 

"GABRY DRIVER" 

CASILLO Giuseppe - M - 

CIOFFI Luigi 

PERNESTINO Roberto 

IAQUINTA Rosario 

ZUPO Luciano 

ZUPO Diego - M - 

Vettura 

Peugeot 106 Rallye 

Peugeot 106 16v 

Citroen Saxo Vts 

VW Lupo 

Peugeot 106 16v 

Alfa Romeo 147 Ts 

Fiat 500 

Fiat 500 

Peugeot 205 Rallye-

Peugeot 106 Rallye 

Peugeot 106 Rallye 

Peugeot 106 16v 

Renault Clio Proto 

Renault New Clio 

Renault Clio Rs 

Bmw M3 

Porsche 991 Gt Cup

Fiat Abarth 1000 Tc

Fiat X1/9 Dallara 

Classe 

A 1400 

A 1600 
A 1600 
A 1600 
A 1600 

A 2000 

BC Gr.5 700 
BC Gr.5 700 

E1 1150M 

E1 1400 
E1 1400 

E1 1600 

E1 2000 
E1 2000 
E1 2000 

E1 3000 

GT Cup 

HST2 1000 

HST3 1600 

Giri 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

4 

6 

6 

6 

6 

2 

6 

6 

6 

3 

6 

6 

6 

1 

Tempo Totale 

7:49.840 

7:15.173 

7:18.245 

7:41.481 

5:52.440 

4:56.264 

7:21.552 

7:28.884 

7:08.229 

6:57.733 

2:29.313 

6:44.329 

6:38.192 

6:57.453 

3:35.938 

6:50.826 

6:24.821 

8:06.334 

1:16.933 

Diff 

1:25.019 

50.352 

53.424 

1:16.660 

1 Giro 

2 Giri 

56.731 

1:04.063 

43.408 

32.912 

4 Giri 

19.508 

13.371 

32.632 

3 Giri 

26.005 

1:41.513 

5 Giri 

M1.  

6  [8:05.644] 

6  [7:16.344] 

5  [6:27.365] 

6  [7:41.481] 

5  [5:52.440] 

0  [] 

6  [7:24.862] 

6  [7:31.253] 

6  [7:14.624] 

6  [7:01.408] 

2  [2:29.313] 

6  [6:44.475] 

0  [] 

6  [6:57.453] 

3  [3:35.938] 

6  [6:51.745] 

6  [6:41.193] 

6  [8:06.334] 

1  [1:16.933] 

M2.  

6  [7:49.840] 

6  [7:15.173] 

6  [7:18.245] 

6  [7:53.353] 

0  [] 

4  [4:56.264] 

6  [7:21.552] 

6  [7:28.884] 

6  [7:08.229] 

6  [6:57.733] 

0  [] 

6  [6:44.329] 

6  [6:38.192] 

6  [6:59.808] 

0  [] 

6  [6:50.826] 

6  [6:24.821] 

6  [8:10.551] 

0  [] 
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Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

N 1600 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

NC

 NC

N 2000 

1 

RS 1.4 

1 

2 

RS 1.4 Plus 

1 

RS 1.6 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

NC

RS 1.6 Plus 

1 

RS 2.0 

1 

RS TurboCup 2 

1 

2 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

NC  

  NC

1 

1 

2 

1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

NC

1 

1 

1 

2 

Num. 

141 

111 

108 

109 

110 

102 

106 

98 

103 

105 

99 

101 

100 

107 

104 

97 

139 

140 

123 

136 

138 

134 

137 

133 

135 

120 

132 

115 

118 

Nome 

COZZOLINO Amodio 

ROMANO Carlo 

AURIEMMA Pietro 

GIULIANO Giovanni 

VOLINI Davide - U25 - 

MILO Luigi 

SABATINO Isidoro Alessio 

RUSSO Domenico - M - 

VOLINI Federico 

MARSICO Mario 

CRISCUOLO Luigi 

DURANTE Gennaro - M - 

ORVETTI Felice - M - 

CARROZZA Giuseppe 

SCORZA Antonio 

MARTINO Biase 

ORNELLI Domenico 

FOSSA Giuseppe 

CANDIDO Giuseppe 

LAGHEZZA Cosimo 

MOLINARO Giulio 

ARGIRO' Maurizio 

MARINO Alessandro 

ESPOSITO Michele 

AMBROSCA Tommaso 

MILO Provino 

D'ONOFRIO Massimo - M - 

PALAZZO Andrea 

CIOFFI Alberto 

Vettura 

Peugeot 106 Rallye 

Peugeot 106 Rallye 

Peugeot 106 Rallye 

Peugeot 106 Rallye 

Peugeot 106 Rallye 

Peugeot 106 16v 

Citroen Saxo Vts 

Peugeot 106 16v 

Peugeot 106 16v 

Peugeot 106 16v 

Peugeot 106 16v 

Citroen Saxo Vts 

Peugeot 106 16v 

Citroen Saxo Vts 

Peugeot 106 16v 

Renault Clio Wiliam

Peugeot 106 Rallye 

Peugeot 106 Rallye 

Peugeot 106 Rallye 

Citroen Saxo Vts 

Peugeot 106 16v 

Citroen Saxo Vts 

Peugeot 106 16v 

Citroen Saxo Vts 

Citroen Saxo Vts 

Citroen Saxo Vts 

Renault Clio 

Peugeot 308 Rc 

Mini Cooper Jcw 

Classe 

N 1400 
N 1400 
N 1400 
N 1400 
N 1400 

N 1600 
N 1600 
N 1600 
N 1600 
N 1600 
N 1600 
N 1600 
N 1600 
N 1600 
N 1600 

N 2000 

RS 1.4 
RS 1.4 

RS 1.4 Plus 

RS 1.6 
RS 1.6 
RS 1.6 
RS 1.6 
RS 1.6 
RS 1.6 

RS 1.6 Plus 

RS 2.0 

RS TurboCup 2
RS TurboCup 2

Giri 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

3 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

3 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Tempo Totale 

7:25.482 

7:27.893 

7:29.462 

7:39.800 

7:51.274 

7:18.308 

7:21.798 

7:25.491 

7:25.515 

7:26.678 

7:32.429 

7:39.004 

7:46.726 

8:18.524 

3:41.685 

7:38.967 

7:47.777 

8:46.273 

8:23.261 

7:26.634 

7:29.846 

7:29.887 

7:35.110 

8:44.613 

3:57.596 

8:07.744 

7:46.398 

6:36.170 

6:45.896 

Diff 

1:00.661 

1:03.072 

1:04.641 

1:14.979 

1:26.453 

53.487 

56.977 

1:00.670 

1:00.694 

1:01.857 

1:07.608 

1:14.183 

1:21.905 

1 Giro 

3 Giri 

1:14.146 

1:22.956 

2:21.452 

1:58.440 

1:01.813 

1:05.025 

1:05.066 

1:10.289 

2:19.792 

3 Giri 

1:42.923 

1:21.577 

11.349 

21.075 

M1.  

6  [7:33.699] 

6  [7:28.284] 

6  [7:29.462] 

6  [7:39.800] 

5  [6:44.927] 

6  [7:21.306] 

6  [7:21.798] 

6  [7:25.491] 

6  [7:27.678] 

6  [7:26.678] 

6  [7:36.267] 

6  [7:50.625] 

6  [7:51.463] 

5  [8:18.524] 

3  [3:41.685] 

6  [7:43.569] 

6  [7:47.777] 

6  [8:48.236] 

6  [8:50.100] 

6  [7:26.634] 

6  [7:34.869] 

6  [7:31.258] 

6  [7:39.979] 

6  [9:34.772] 

3  [3:57.596] 

6  [8:16.823] 

6  [7:46.398] 

6  [6:36.798] 

6  [6:46.689] 

M2.  

6  [7:25.482] 

6  [7:27.893] 

6  [7:30.683] 

0  [] 

6  [7:51.274] 

6  [7:18.308] 

6  [7:24.086] 

5  [6:15.110] 

6  [7:25.515] 

0  [] 

6  [7:32.429] 

6  [7:39.004] 

6  [7:46.726] 

4  [6:34.291] 

0  [] 

6  [7:38.967] 

6  [7:53.966] 

6  [8:46.273] 

6  [8:23.261] 

5  [6:17.256] 

6  [7:29.846] 

6  [7:29.887] 

6  [7:35.110] 

6  [8:44.613] 

0  [] 

6  [8:07.744] 

6  [8:06.830] 

6  [6:36.170] 

6  [6:45.896] 
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Pos 

3 

4 

5 

6 

NC

RSD 2.0 

1 

2 

RSTB 1.6 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

RSTB 1.6 Plus 

1 

S1 

1 

S4 

1 

S5 

1 

TCR 

1 

2 

3 

4 

PIC 

3 

4 

5 

6 

NC

1 

2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Num. 

114 

113 

116 

112 

78 

124 

125 

129 

128 

130 

126 

131 

127 

119 

71 

70 

59 

76 

79 

80 

69 

Nome 

LOFFREDO Giovanni 

CARUSO Mattia 

FRJIO Sebastiano 

"NIVOLA" 

MAGLIOCCOLA Mariano - M - 

CARDETTI Giuseppe 

NAPPI Giovanni 

BORRELLI Giuseppe 

FIORENTINO Michele 

D'ALESSANDRO Carmine 

BOCCIA Vincenzo - M - 

STABILE Francesco 

FRANCO Mario - U25 - 

FRANZESE Giuseppe - M - 

CUOMO Paola - M/F/U25 - 

PALLADINO Flavio 

FALCONE Antonio - M - 

DI MARE Sabatino - M/U25 - 

BETTERA Enrico 

TAGLIENTE Giovanni - U25 - 

PARRINO Rosario 

Vettura 

Peugeot 308 1.6 Thp

Peugeot 308 Racing

Mini Cooper Jcw 

Seat Leon Cup Race

Mini Cooper Jcw 

Mini Cooper Sd 

Mini Cooper Sd 

Peugeot 308 Gti 

Mini Cooper S 

Peugeot 308 Gti 

Mini Cooper S 

Peugeot 308 Gti 

Mini Cooper S 

Mini Cooper S 

Fiat 500 

Peugeot 106 Rallye 

Peugeot 106 Rallye 

Seat Leon Cup Race

Seat Leon Cup Race

Peugeot 308 Tcr 

Hyundai I 30 

Classe 

RS TurboCup 2
RS TurboCup 2
RS TurboCup 2
RS TurboCup 2
RS TurboCup 2

RSD 2.0 
RSD 2.0 

RSTB 1.6 
RSTB 1.6 
RSTB 1.6 
RSTB 1.6 
RSTB 1.6 
RSTB 1.6 

RSTB 1.6 Plus 

S1 

S4 

S5 

TCR 
TCR 
TCR 
TCR 

Giri 

6 

6 

6 

6 

4 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Tempo Totale 

6:52.958 

6:55.786 

6:56.767 

6:57.170 

4:36.902 

7:17.041 

8:02.255 

7:13.445 

7:13.582 

7:19.508 

7:20.085 

7:31.955 

7:37.938 

6:48.626 

7:29.859 

7:25.553 

7:48.870 

6:26.741 

6:27.484 

6:29.987 

6:44.919 

Diff 

28.137 

30.965 

31.946 

32.349 

2 Giri 

52.220 

1:37.434 

48.624 

48.761 

54.687 

55.264 

1:07.134 

1:13.117 

23.805 

1:05.038 

1:00.732 

1:24.049 

1.920 

2.663 

5.166 

20.098 

M1.  

6  [6:52.958] 

6  [7:00.158] 

6  [7:12.053] 

6  [6:57.170] 

4  [4:36.902] 

6  [7:17.494] 

6  [8:04.862] 

6  [7:13.445] 

6  [7:13.582] 

6  [7:19.508] 

6  [7:20.085] 

6  [7:44.709] 

6  [7:47.134] 

6  [6:48.626] 

6  [7:40.046] 

6  [7:25.553] 

6  [8:14.593] 

6  [6:26.741] 

6  [6:27.880] 

6  [6:35.604] 

6  [6:44.919] 

M2.  

6  [7:03.578] 

6  [6:55.786] 

6  [6:56.767] 

0  [0.000] 

0  [0.000] 

6  [7:17.041] 

6  [8:02.255] 

5  [6:05.519] 

6  [7:49.872] 

6  [7:24.541] 

6  [7:22.821] 

6  [7:31.955] 

6  [7:37.938] 

6  [6:49.341] 

6  [7:29.859] 

0  [] 

6  [7:48.870] 

0  [0.000] 

6  [6:27.484] 

6  [6:29.987] 

6  [6:45.734] 
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